The best lap for each rider, ranked from fastest to slowest

Pos

T10

T10

12

13

14

15

16

T17

T17

19

20

21

Bike #

Maungatautari
Seniors - Loop 1

Name

Ryan Hayward

Sam Parker

Riley Cargill

Jacob Refoy

Josh Houghton

Luke Thompson

Sheldon Brown

Phil Humphries

Jake Wightman

Jayden McAloon

Blake Lusk

Mason Slako

Cam Smith

Bailey Morgan

Niklas Barrowcliffe

Beau Taylor

Daniel Lynch

Trevor De Malmanche

Luke Roder

James Brown

Nathan Refoy

Bike

250 SX-F

FC250

TX 300

SE 300i

250 XC-F

FC350

YZF250

300 XC

300 EXC

250 SX-F

YZ250 FX

CRF250

KXF450

500 XCW

250 XC

FX350

CRF250

YZ250 FX

450 SX-F

CRF450

150 XC-W

Lap

9

Start

11:57:00

12:06:43

12:06:22

11:57:09

10:48:29

12:06:14

11:38:20

10:24:55

11:54:02

11:44:25

11:28:35

10:52:53

11:40:32

11:21:39

11:13:41

10:21:13

10:26:27

11:04:35

11:12:31

11:55:04

10:58:31

Finish

12:05:35

12:15:31

12:15:15

12:06:05

10:57:27

12:15:13

11:47:23

10:33:59

12:03:07

11:53:43

11:37:53

11:02:26

11:50:13

11:31:22

11:23:25

10:30:59

10:36:20

11:14:28

11:22:25

12:04:59

11:08:27

Time

00:08:35

00:08:48

00:08:53

00:08:56

00:08:58

00:08:59

00:09:03

00:09:04

00:09:05

00:09:18

00:09:18

00:09:33

00:09:41

00:09:43

00:09:44

00:09:46

00:09:53

00:09:53

00:09:54

00:09:55

00:09:56


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/486
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/486
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/384
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/384
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/22
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/22
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/27
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/27
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/445
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/747
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/747
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/25
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/25
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/328
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/328
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/93
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/93
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/216
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/216
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/667
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/667
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/514
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/514
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/611
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/611
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/42
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/42
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/947
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/947
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints
http://localhost/alternative/sprints

Pos

22

T23

T23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

T33

T33

35

36

37

T38

T38

40

41

42

T43

T43

T45

T45

47
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Name

Brad Nieuwkoop

Ted Miller

Oliver Bell

Jack Deighton

Luke Foster

Richard Garlick

Vincent Seyb

Darren Pease

Richard Fowler

Max Phillips

Kaleb Gargan

Ryder Whitford

Dean McCormack

Troy Templeton

Greg Hartley

Dylan Ranstead

Charlotte Russ

Paul Sievers

Aaron Wesford

Jack Deane

Troy Herbert

David Haskew

Ryan Bardsley

Jon Davey / Jack Lilburn

Karl McGovern

Sam Hamilton

Bike

YZ250

250 XC

YZF250

MC250

450 SX-F

CRF450

450 SX-F

TE300

CRF250

YZ250 FX

CRF250RX

TE250

Alpha

YZ250 FX

300 EXC

YZF250

YZ250 FX

350 XC-F

YZ250 FX

TE300

450 EXC

FX350

CRF250

YZ250

TC250

XC300

Start

11:30:44

10:40:01

11:52:18

11:38:52

11:45:53

10:52:31

10:33:03

12:07:14

10:26:34

10:41:12

10:56:10

10:24:49

10:27:14

11:21:20

10:36:01

11:15:17

11:19:03

11:38:08

10:28:59

11:23:38

10:54:44

10:30:09

10:47:44

11:32:42

11:07:21

10:28:48

Finish

11:40:42

10:50:00

12:02:17

11:48:54

11:56:00

11:02:40

10:43:19

12:17:31

10:36:55

10:51:35

11:06:37

10:35:17

10:37:42

11:31:53

10:46:42

11:25:59

11:29:47

11:48:52

10:39:44

11:34:24

11:05:34

10:41:01

10:58:36

11:43:35

11:18:14

10:39:42

Time

00:09:58

00:09:59

00:09:59

00:10:02

00:10:07

00:10:09

00:10:16

00:10:17

00:10:21

00:10:23

00:10:27

00:10:28

00:10:28

00:10:33

00:10:41

00:10:42

00:10:44

00:10:44

00:10:45

00:10:46

00:10:50

00:10:52

00:10:52

00:10:53

00:10:53

00:10:54


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/808
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/808
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/144
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/144
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/505
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/505
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/177
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/177
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/215
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/215
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/243
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/243
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/46
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/46
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/158
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/158
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/311
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/255
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/255
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/326
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/326
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/116
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/905
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/905
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/251
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/251
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/237
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/237
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/15
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/15
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/238
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/238
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/452
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/452
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/396
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/396
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/392
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/392
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/466
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/466
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/148
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/148
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/919
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/919
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/214
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/214
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/801
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/801
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/666
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/666

Pos

48

49

50

51

52

T53

T53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

T67

T67

69

70

71

72

73

Name

Cody Davis

Craig Hill

Josh Whitham

Megan Collins

Kevin Fife

Dale Saunders

Rob Johnson

Jason Driver

Hunter Lyons

Travis Thorburn

Jon Refoy

Andrew Schuit

Gregg Flintoff

Russell Dunstan

Karl Barrowcliffe

Millen Cargill

Christine Dombroski

Warren Robb

Cameron Mackintosh

David Draper

Eden Schlierike

Gary Jackson

Reg Davey

Cam Robb

Simon Houghton

Wayne Whitham

Bike

MC250

EX250

250 SX

TE250

YZ125

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

KLX300

125 SX

YZ125

250 EXC-F

TE300

CRF450

350 XC-F

250 XC

YZ125

150 EXC TPI

350 XC

300 EXC

350 EXC-F

YZ125

250 XC-F

350 XC

MC250

300 EXC

250 SX

Lap

Start

10:42:58

10:56:44

11:26:49

11:07:29

11:22:27

11:10:58

11:37:38

11:23:17

10:28:38

11:47:11

11:26:25

10:56:05

11:10:27

10:44:43

10:37:55

10:09:54

10:45:16

11:19:15

11:44:59

11:05:56

11:19:09

11:15:59

11:13:59

10:56:15

11:12:40

11:07:48

Finish

10:53:53

11:07:41

11:37:49

11:18:31

11:33:36

11:22:08

11:48:48

11:34:28

10:39:54

11:58:28

11:37:44

11:07:28

11:21:55

10:56:15

10:49:31

10:21:31

10:56:56

11:30:59

11:56:47

11:17:48

11:31:01

11:27:52

11:25:58

11:08:25

11:24:55

11:20:23

Time

00:10:55

00:10:57

00:11:00

00:11:02

00:11:09

00:11:10

00:11:10

00:11:11

00:11:16

00:11:17

00:11:19

00:11:23

00:11:28

00:11:32

00:11:36

00:11:37

00:11:40

00:11:44

00:11:48

00:11:52

00:11:52

00:11:53

00:11:59

00:12:10

00:12:15

00:12:35


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/24
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/24
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/119
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/119
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/431
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/431
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/273
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/273
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/490
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/490
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/40
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/40
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/520
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/520
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/990
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/990
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/784
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/784
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/145
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/145
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/153
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/800
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/800
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/80
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/80
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/100
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/100
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/702
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/702
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/33
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/115
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/115
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/929
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/929
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/900
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/900
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/712
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/712
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/578
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/578
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/88
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/88
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/114
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/114
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/184
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/184
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/4
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/4

Pos

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Name

Jarod Angland

Teresa McGovern

Thomas Seddon

Mark Bon

Colin Box

Hayden Aymes
Allan Moorhouse

Tom Coughlan

Paul Davey

Eric Farley

Zane Carlyon

Janelle Walker

Sharee Bon

Jayden Boulton

Greer Slako

Kate Hicks

Shanon McGovern

Dean Schlierike

Max Skiffington

Jon Davey

Ella De Malmanche

Bike

250 SX-F

TE150

250 EXC-F

250 EXC-F

CRF230

CRF250RX

YZ250 FX

YZ125

YZ250 FX

YZF250

CRF250

250

250 XC-F

FC250

CRF250RX

CRF125

FX350

YZF250

FC250

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

Lap

Start

10:27:39

11:52:54

10:32:42

10:59:47

11:09:53

10:27:26

10:34:54

10:54:27

11:35:14

10:12:18

11:21:52

11:11:39

10:34:21

11:46:56

10:30:03

10:34:37

10:17:30

10:55:14

10:14:57

10:53:00

10:16:27

Finish

10:40:25

12:05:41

10:45:31

11:12:37

11:22:44

10:40:20

10:47:49

11:07:30

11:48:18

10:25:31

11:35:17

11:25:07

10:47:54

12:00:53

10:45:22

10:50:44

10:34:13

11:12:35

10:32:53

11:16:55

10:46:25

Time

00:12:46

00:12:47

00:12:49

00:12:50

00:12:51

00:12:54

00:12:55

00:13:03

00:13:04

00:13:13

00:13:25

00:13:28

00:13:33

00:13:57

00:15:19

00:16:07

00:16:43

00:17:21

00:17:56

00:23:55

00:29:58


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/802
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/802
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/212
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/174
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/174
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/101
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/101
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/29
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/29
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/523
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/523
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/35
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/35
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/16
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/16
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/630
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/630
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/196
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/196
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/176
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/176
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/1
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/58
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/58
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/410
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/410
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/699
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/699
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/705
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/705
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/72
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/72
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/23
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/23
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/49
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/976/1600/by_bike/49

