

## Maungatautari Seniors - Loop 1

The best lap for each rider, ranked from fastest to slowest

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
1	<u>486</u>	Ryan Hayward	250 SX-F	9	11:57:00	12:05:35	00:08:35
2	<u>384</u>	Sam Parker	FC250	9	12:06:43	12:15:31	00:08:48
3	<u>22</u>	Riley Cargill	TX 300	8	12:06:22	12:15:15	00:08:53
4	<u>27</u>	Jacob Refoy	SE 300i	8	11:57:09	12:06:05	00:08:56
5	<u>445</u>	Josh Houghton	250 XC-F	4	10:48:29	10:57:27	00:08:58
6	<u>48</u>	Luke Thompson	FC350	8	12:06:14	12:15:13	00:08:59
7	<u>77</u>	Sheldon Brown	YZF250	7	11:38:20	11:47:23	00:09:03
8	<u>18</u>	Phil Humphries	300 XC	2	10:24:55	10:33:59	00:09:04
9	<u>747</u>	Jake Wightman	300 EXC	7	11:54:02	12:03:07	00:09:05
T10	<u>25</u>	Jayden McAloon	250 SX-F	7	11:44:25	11:53:43	00:09:18
T10	<u>328</u>	Blake Lusk	YZ250 FX	6	11:28:35	11:37:53	00:09:18
12	<u>93</u>	Mason Slako	CRF250	4	10:52:53	11:02:26	00:09:33
13	<u>64</u>	Cam Smith	KXF450	6	11:40:32	11:50:13	00:09:41
14	<u>282</u>	Bailey Morgan	500 XCW	5	11:21:39	11:31:22	00:09:43
15	<u>216</u>	Niklas Barrowcliffe	250 XC	4	11:13:41	11:23:25	00:09:44
16	<u>667</u>	Beau Taylor	FX350	2	10:21:13	10:30:59	00:09:46
T17	<u>514</u>	Daniel Lynch	CRF250	2	10:26:27	10:36:20	00:09:53
T17	<u>611</u>	Trevor De Malmanche	YZ250 FX	5	11:04:35	11:14:28	00:09:53
19	<u>42</u>	Luke Roder	450 SX-F	5	11:12:31	11:22:25	00:09:54
20	947	James Brown	CRF450	8	11:55:04	12:04:59	00:09:55
21	<u>151</u>	Nathan Refoy	150 XC-W	4	10:58:31	11:08:27	00:09:56

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
22	808	Brad Nieuwkoop	YZ250	4	11:30:44	11:40:42	00:09:58
T23	<u>144</u>	Ted Miller	250 XC	1	10:40:01	10:50:00	00:09:59
T23	<u>505</u>	Oliver Bell	YZF250	6	11:52:18	12:02:17	00:09:59
25	<u>177</u>	Jack Deighton	MC250	6	11:38:52	11:48:54	00:10:02
26	<u>215</u>	Luke Foster	450 SX-F	5	11:45:53	11:56:00	00:10:07
27	<u>243</u>	Richard Garlick	CRF450	3	10:52:31	11:02:40	00:10:09
28	<u>46</u>	Vincent Seyb	450 SX-F	3	10:33:03	10:43:19	00:10:16
29	<u>158</u>	Darren Pease	TE300	7	12:07:14	12:17:31	00:10:17
30	<u>311</u>	Richard Fowler	CRF250	2	10:26:34	10:36:55	00:10:21
31	<u>255</u>	Max Phillips	YZ250 FX	3	10:41:12	10:51:35	00:10:23
32	<u>326</u>	Kaleb Gargan	CRF250RX	4	10:56:10	11:06:37	00:10:27
T33	<u>116</u>	Ryder Whitford	TE250	2	10:24:49	10:35:17	00:10:28
T33	905	Dean McCormack	Alpha	2	10:27:14	10:37:42	00:10:28
35	<u>251</u>	Troy Templeton	YZ250 FX	5	11:21:20	11:31:53	00:10:33
36	<u>237</u>	Greg Hartley	300 EXC	2	10:36:01	10:46:42	00:10:41
37	<u>15</u>	Dylan Ranstead	YZF250	3	11:15:17	11:25:59	00:10:42
T38	<u>238</u>	Charlotte Russ	YZ250 FX	5	11:19:03	11:29:47	00:10:44
T38	<u>452</u>	Paul Sievers	350 XC-F	7	11:38:08	11:48:52	00:10:44
40	<u>396</u>	Aaron Wesford	YZ250 FX	2	10:28:59	10:39:44	00:10:45
41	<u>392</u>	Jack Deane	TE300	5	11:23:38	11:34:24	00:10:46
42	<u>466</u>	Troy Herbert	450 EXC	3	10:54:44	11:05:34	00:10:50
T43	<u>148</u>	David Haskew	FX350	2	10:30:09	10:41:01	00:10:52
T43	<u>919</u>	Ryan Bardsley	CRF250	3	10:47:44	10:58:36	00:10:52
T45	<u>214</u>	Jon Davey / Jack Lilburn	YZ250	4	11:32:42	11:43:35	00:10:53
T45	<u>801</u>	Karl McGovern	TC250	3	11:07:21	11:18:14	00:10:53
47	<u>666</u>	Sam Hamilton	XC300	2	10:28:48	10:39:42	00:10:54

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
48	<u>24</u>	Cody Davis	MC250	3	10:42:58	10:53:53	00:10:55
49	<u>119</u>	Craig Hill	EX250	3	10:56:44	11:07:41	00:10:57
50	<u>431</u>	Josh Whitham	250 SX	4	11:26:49	11:37:49	00:11:00
51	<u>273</u>	Megan Collins	TE250	4	11:07:29	11:18:31	00:11:02
52	<u>490</u>	Kevin Fife	YZ125	4	11:22:27	11:33:36	00:11:09
T53	<u>40</u>	Dale Saunders	YZ250 FX	3	11:10:58	11:22:08	00:11:10
T53	<u>520</u>	Rob Johnson	YZ250 FX	6	11:37:38	11:48:48	00:11:10
55	990	Jason Driver	KLX300	5	11:23:17	11:34:28	00:11:11
56	<u>784</u>	Hunter Lyons	125 SX	2	10:28:38	10:39:54	00:11:16
57	<u>145</u>	Travis Thorburn	YZ125	2	11:47:11	11:58:28	00:11:17
58	<u>153</u>	Jon Refoy	250 EXC-F	4	11:26:25	11:37:44	00:11:19
59	800	Andrew Schuit	TE300	3	10:56:05	11:07:28	00:11:23
60	<u>80</u>	Gregg Flintoff	CRF450	3	11:10:27	11:21:55	00:11:28
61	<u>100</u>	Russell Dunstan	350 XC-F	2	10:44:43	10:56:15	00:11:32
62	<u>702</u>	Karl Barrowcliffe	250 XC	2	10:37:55	10:49:31	00:11:36
63	<u>33</u>	Millen Cargill	YZ125	1	10:09:54	10:21:31	00:11:37
64	<u>115</u>	Christine Dombroski	150 EXC TPI	3	10:45:16	10:56:56	00:11:40
65	<u>929</u>	Warren Robb	350 XC	5	11:19:15	11:30:59	00:11:44
66	900	Cameron Mackintosh	300 EXC	6	11:44:59	11:56:47	00:11:48
T67	<u>712</u>	David Draper	350 EXC-F	3	11:05:56	11:17:48	00:11:52
T67	<u>75</u>	Eden Schlierike	YZ125	4	11:19:09	11:31:01	00:11:52
69	<u>578</u>	Gary Jackson	250 XC-F	4	11:15:59	11:27:52	00:11:53
70	<u>88</u>	Reg Davey	350 XC	3	11:13:59	11:25:58	00:11:59
71	<u>114</u>	Cam Robb	MC250	3	10:56:15	11:08:25	00:12:10
72	<u>184</u>	Simon Houghton	300 EXC	4	11:12:40	11:24:55	00:12:15
73	<u>4</u>	Wayne Whitham	250 SX	3	11:07:48	11:20:23	00:12:35

Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Lap	Start	Finish	Time
74	<u>121</u>	Jarod Angland	250 SX-F	2	10:27:39	10:40:25	00:12:46
75	802	Teresa McGovern	TE150	2	11:52:54	12:05:41	00:12:47
76	<u>212</u>	Thomas Seddon	250 EXC-F	2	10:32:42	10:45:31	00:12:49
77	<u>174</u>	Mark Bon	250 EXC-F	3	10:59:47	11:12:37	00:12:50
78	<u>101</u>	Colin Box	CRF230	3	11:09:53	11:22:44	00:12:51
79	<u>29</u>	Hayden Aymes	CRF250RX	2	10:27:26	10:40:20	00:12:54
80	<u>523</u>	Allan Moorhouse	YZ250 FX	2	10:34:54	10:47:49	00:12:55
81	<u>35</u>	Tom Coughlan	YZ125	3	10:54:27	11:07:30	00:13:03
82	<u>17</u>	Paul Davey	YZ250 FX	3	11:35:14	11:48:18	00:13:04
83	<u>16</u>	Eric Farley	YZF250	1	10:12:18	10:25:31	00:13:13
84	<u>630</u>	Zane Carlyon	CRF250	2	11:21:52	11:35:17	00:13:25
85	<u>196</u>	Janelle Walker	250	3	11:11:39	11:25:07	00:13:28
86	<u>176</u>	Sharee Bon	250 XC-F	2	10:34:21	10:47:54	00:13:33
87	1	Jayden Boulton	FC250	2	11:46:56	12:00:53	00:13:57
88	<u>58</u>	Greer Slako	CRF250RX	2	10:30:03	10:45:22	00:15:19
89	<u>410</u>	Kate Hicks	CRF125	2	10:34:37	10:50:44	00:16:07
90	<u>699</u>	Shanon McGovern	FX350	1	10:17:30	10:34:13	00:16:43
91	<u>705</u>	Dean Schlierike	YZF250	2	10:55:14	11:12:35	00:17:21
92	<u>72</u>	Max Skiffington	FC250	1	10:14:57	10:32:53	00:17:56
93	<u>23</u>	Jon Davey	YZ250 FX	2	10:53:00	11:16:55	00:23:55
94	<u>49</u>	Ella De Malmanche	YZ250 FX	1	10:16:27	10:46:25	00:29:58